Delta 3300 - Quick-Reference Manual-660-417
Delta 3300
Quick Reference
Manual
(Full version of the manual is included
in the CD)
►►►►Compact ►Easy to Use  ► Best Value►
Defibrillator and

Weight: 1.5 kg / 3.3 lbs. with Battery.
P a g e  | 8
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Part No: 660: DELTA 3300 Defibrillator / Transcutaneous
Pacemaker Analyzer (All Standard Accessories are
included).
Standard Accessories:
 661: Internal Paddle Contact Adapters
 660-CD: User and Service Manual DELTA 3300
 660-HHS-001: Li-ion Battery (7.4V/850mA)
660-PADDLE-ADAP: Defibrillator Paddle
Adapter (2)
660-610-6353: Standard Pacemaker Adapter
cable
660-HARD-CASE: Hard Carrying Case
660-ProComPrint: ProComPrint Software
Ver1.0 (Open Source)
Optional Accessories:
661-651-HP: Interface cable for HP (AED Model
Specific)
660-651-PHYSIO: AED interface cable for
Physio control
660-651-ZOLL: AED Interface Cable for ZOLL
660-PRO-PRINT-VR2: PRO-Print Software
(Version 2.0)
660-250-RS 232-USB: Standard Rs 232 to USB
cable
Note: Various manufactures model specific interface
cables are available.Please call for the part number or
visit www.NetechCorp.us